
Dreikönigsturnier 2012 

 

Teilnehmerliste: (Sortiert nach Spielernummer) 

TlnNr Teilnehmer TWZ Verein/Ort 
1. Schatz,Christian 2148 SK Schwanstetten 79 e.V. 

2. Manthey,Frank  2062 SK Schwanstetten 79 e.V. 

3. Hacker,Jonas  2025 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

4. Greul,Hans  1990 SK Schwabach 1907 e.V. 

5. Vasilache,Catalin 1963 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

6. Arlt,Michael  1904 SK Schwanstetten 79 e.V. 

7. Dietrich,Jochen  1901 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

8. Adler,Herbert  1893 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

9. Leonhardt,Frank 1876 SK Schwanstetten 79 e.V. 

10. Reuter,Roland  1860 SK Schwabach 1907 e.V. 

11. Fink,Martin  1835 SC Heideck-Hilpoltstein 

12. Müller,Maximilian 1775 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

13. Wisura,Timm  1724 SK Freystadt 

14. Cipra,Uwe  1690 SK Schwanstetten 79 e.V. 

15. Diebel,Günter  1682 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

16. Nachtrab,Robert 1666 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

17. Weyer,Gunther  1569 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

18. Rosmann,Armin 1548 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

19. Metzner,Anita  1532 Schachtreff Röttenbach e.V. 

20. Häckler,Gerhard 1500  

21. Nachtrab,Markus 1443 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

22. Kellmann,Andreas 1350 SG Büchenbach/Roth e.V. 

23. Stecher,Bernd  1278 Privatverein Roth e.V. 

 

Dreikönigsturnier 2012 
 

Rangliste:  Stand nach der 23. Runde  

Rang Teilnehmer  TWZ S R V Punkte SoBerg Siege 
1.  Fink,Martin  1835 17 3 2 18.5  194.25  17 

2.  Schatz,Christian 2148 17 2 3 18.0  175.25  17 

3.  Greul,Hans  1990 13 8 1 17.0  165.50  13 

4.  Vasilache,Catalin 1963 14 5 3 16.5  154.00  14 

5.  Hacker,Jonas  2025 15 3 4 16.5  146.25  15 

6.  Adler,Herbert  1893 14 3 5 15.5  139.25  14 

7.  Arlt,Michael  1904 13 4 5 15.0  140.50  13 

8.  Dietrich,Jochen  1901 13 3 6 14.5  122.25  13 

9.  Reuter,Roland  1860 12 4 6 14.0  125.75  12 

10.  Manthey,Frank  2062 11 3 8 12.5  101.25  11 

11.  Diebel,Günter  1682 11 1 10 11.5  116.25  11 

12.  Leonhardt,Frank 1876 10 3 9 11.5  104.50  10 

13.  Müller,Maximilian 1775 9 3 10 10.5  82.75  9 

14.  Wisura,Timm  1724 8 4 10 10.0  79.50  8 

15.  Weyer,Gunther  1569 8 3 11 9.5  75.75  8 

16.  Cipra,Uwe  1690 8 3 11 9.5  65.25  8 

17.  Kellmann,Andreas 1350 6 3 13 7.5  56.50  6 

18.  Nachtrab,Robert 1666 4 5 13 6.5  47.25  4 

19.  Rosmann,Armin 1548 4 3 15 5.5  33.25  4 

20.  Nachtrab,Markus 1443 3 3 16 4.5  27.75  3 

21.  Häckler,Gerhard 1500 2 3 17 3.5  24.00  2 

22.  Metzner,Anita  1532 2 1 19 2.5  19.25  2 

23.  Stecher,Bernd  1278 2 1 19 2.5  13.25  2 


